4 & Under Soccer

EAM NUMBER and NAME
Coach Barkley
Coach Jordan

T CONTACT PERSON
1

2

3 Coach Andrews

4

5

PHONE NUMBER

Coach Allen
Coach St. Clair
6 Coach Stimpson

Thursday 9/21/2017 Centre 4 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Barkley at Coach Jordan

6:30pm Coach Alien at Coach St. Clair
Tuesday 9/26/2017 Centre 4 & Under Fieid

5:30pm Coach Stimpson at Coach Andrews

6:30pm Coach Jordan at Coach St. Clair
Thursday 9/28/2017 Centre 4 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach St. Clair at Coach Barkley

6:30pm Coach Jordan at Coach Stimpson
Tuesday 10/3/2017 Centre 4 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Andrews at Coach Allen

6:30pm Coach Stimpson at Coach Barkiey
Thursday 10/5/2017 Centre 4 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Allen at Coach Jordan

6:30pm Coach Andrews at Coach St. Clair
Tuesday 10/10/2017  Centre 4 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach St. Clair &% Fawd Aech at Coach Stimpson

5:30pm Coach Jordan at Coach Andrews

6:30pm Coach Barkley at Coach Allen
Thursday 10/12/2017 Centre 4 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Alien at Coach Stimpson

6:30pm Coach Andrews at Coach Barkley
Tuesday 10/17/2017  Centre 4 & Under Field

6:30pm Coach Jordan at Coach Barkley
Thursday 10/19/2017 Centre 4 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach Barkley at Coach St. Clair

6:30pm Coach Allen at Coach Andrews
Tuesday 10/24/2017 Centre 4 & Under Field

5:30pm Coach St. Clair at Coach Allen

6:30pm Coach Andrews at Coach Stimpson
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Thursday
5:30pm
6:30pm

Tuesday
5:30pm
6:30pm

Laague Saoahaabods

4 & Under Soccer

10/26/2017 - Centre 4 & Under Field
Coach Barkiey at
Coach Jordan at

10/31/2017  Centre 4 & Under Field
Coach Stimpson at
Coach St. Clair at

Coach Stimpson
Coach Allen

Coach Jordan
Coach Andrews




